

---

## **ALTE MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII DIVERSE**

I.D.: 52378950

---

Data publicarii	08.12.20	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 286,13 RON - 286,13 RON

---

Descriere: BANDA 4X18.4873=73.9494,DOZATOR SAPUN 5X11.7647=58.8235,STECHE  
4X5.0420=20.1680,,STECHE CAUCUC 1=12.6050,BATERIA 1=37.8151,CUPLA  
2X5.0420=10.0840,ZAR 1=26.0504,DIAMANT PT GEAM 1=9,2436,ROBINET 1/2  
1=11,3445,ROBINET TRECHERE 1/2 1=10.0840,NIPLU 1/2 1=2.1008,DOP  
2X1.2605=2.521,SURUB 4X70 10X0,6722=6,7226,SURUB 4X90 10X0,1260=1,2605,SURUB  
M6 4X0,3361=1,3445,PIULITA M6 4X0,0840=0,3361

---